

K.M.G. COLLEGE OF ARTS AND SCIENCE

Permanently Affiliated to Thiruvalluvar University and Recognized by UGC under section 2(F) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956
Accredited with B* Grade by NAAC
Associate member of ICT Academy

Phone: +914171227306 Email: kmgcollege@gmail.com www.kmgcollege.edu.in

2.2 Number of teaching staff / full time teachers year wise during the last five years

List of the Teachers along with their Appointment letters

| S.No | Particulars | Link |
|------|---------------------------|---|
| 1 | Academic Year 2021 – 2022 | https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/2021- 2022.pdf |
| 2 | Academic Year 2020 – 2021 | https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/2020- 2021.pdf |
| 3 | Academic Year 2019 – 2020 | https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/2019- 2020-1.pdf |
| 4 | Academic Year 2018 – 2019 | https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/2018- 2019.pdf |
| 5 | Academic Year 2017 – 2018 | https://kmgcollege.edu.in/jbframework/uploads/2023/01/2017- 2018.pdf |